STRONGSVILLE POINTE
14375 — 14531 Pearl Road, Strongsville, Ohio
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N, LEASE PLAN
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TENANT

RESTAURANT

PLAY LOVE LEARN

PURE NAIL & SPA
MINKA’S TAILORING
WEIGHT WATCHERS
DEANHOUSE

AVAILABLE

GRAELEY & CO
CLEVELAND CHIROPRACTIC
HOT WORX

SAVOR MASSAGE

THE BUNNY

HIRT’S FLOWERS
INTEGRITY SALON 7 SPA
JENNIFER’S RESTAURANT
JENNIFER’S RESTAURANT
JENNIFER’S RESTAURANT
JENNIFER’S RESTAURANT
JENNIFER’S RESTAURANT
OUTLOTS

TACO BELL

DOLLAR BANK

SF
2,400
3,600
2,400
1,200
1,230
1,200
1,950
1,843
1,944
1,926
1,180
1,520
2,400
2,100
3,900

900
1,200
1,200
1,000

SF
2,048
3,828



